
Page 1 of 1

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIEFICATION OF CONTRACj IE IO I.CNRC DCDEPG FPG

2. ANEDMEHTSAOD-o ICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITIOM-URCHASE REQ. N 5. PROJECTNO. fpplbtkb

M003 03/26/2007 DR-33-05-333

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADNMISEDBY (/otta CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Brandi K. Hamilton Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. mrv,. coety, Stte md ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONNO.

XEROX CORPORATION
XEROX 9. DATED (SEE ITEM II)

1301 K ST NW STE 300W ,oA1 MODIFICATION OF CONITRACTiOPDER NO.
GS25F0062L DR-33-05-333

WASHINGTON DC 200057012 Modification 3

IOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE Duns607932829 FACILITY CODE X 03-26-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers P is extended, P is not extended.
fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solititation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AM APPROPRIATION DATA (If qUrd B&R: 74015-5B 1306 JCN: D2384 BOC: 2570 APPN: 3 IX0200.710

Obligate: $129.,374.00 DUNS No.: 607932829

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

On A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO' (3,.4t~ .shoql THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEMS 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER HO. IN ITEM 10A.

B- THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED To REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such mhqa &.-i P.Ymg eaee oitim, sem dm,ý -ft.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM IS. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENTIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER Sp t Lype o .odirmuim d sthy) Incremental Funding

X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor n is not, Q is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT•MODIFICATION (Oranizod by UCF intiomhoesdi% iwldmi ndeusoliotiodombw =bjel momar where teooibt.)

The purpose of this modification is to obligate funding for DR-33-05-333-000.
The following is a summary of NRC obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

Total FY-2005 obligations... $ 43,124.47

Total FY-2006 obligations... S172,497.88
Total FY-2007 obligations... $172,498.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations... $388,120.35

This modification obligates funding in the amount of $129,374.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Exce a provided boein. all e dies m ot odi ateo & drwtho izumn n f reMced inIt e A 9A a I reGweAn ch , w em ht-gd ad in tWo fa o d drwe

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (typoe Jeat-) I1A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (TyP-s)

Jeffrey L. McDermott
Contracting Officer

15B. CONT'RACTODOPFFEROR 1IC. DATE SIGNED l6B. •TATE S O FUCA t6C. DATE SIGNED

_____ ____ ____ ____BY 3/..ci/e
(..dp dMI.sips) Iown___of __5_/_- I

NSN 7540-01-15240BI
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDA.D FORM30 (REV. 1043)
Prtesibed by GSA - FAR (49 CFR) 53143

TEMPLATE - ADMODI 8UNSI REVIEW COMPLETE AuggOD


